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Real Club de Golf

Guadalmina

DAMAS MEDAL NORTE
Medal Individual

J-1: Individual - Rcg Guadalmina - Norte

Hcp HJ B N

1  Holmer-Rothstein, Elisabeth 25.2 25 95 70 70

2  Langgard, Anne 15.4 14 86 72 72

3  Forsgardh, Margareta 16.8 16 89 73 73

4  Lindblom, Eva 18.0 17 91 74 74

5  Muñoz Sanchez, Paqui 18.4 18 93 75 75

6  Hidalgo Navarro, Maria Jose 16.2 15 91 76 76

7  Kapare, Marie Louise 17.5 17 93 76 76

8  Lindquist, Gunilla Ninna 13.9 13 90 77 77

9  Poelstra, Leona 14.4 13 90 77 77

10  Torres Trillo, Maria 19.0 18 95 77 77

11  Valencia Moreno, Guadalupe 32.1 32 109 77 77

12  Durlow, Ann 12.6 11 89 78 78

13  Tramullas Fernandez, Pilar 21.8 21 99 78 78

14  Wohlecke-Haglund, Catharina 11.4 10 89 79 79

15  Garcia Ibañez, Ana Maria 15.6 14 93 79 79

16  Martin Zayas, Mercedes 19.9 19 98 79 79

17  Macias Gomez, Rocio 16.9 16 96 80 80

18  Carina Svensson, Ingrid 17.3 16 97 81 81

19  Lonergan, Margaret Ann 18.2 17 98 81 81

20  Cunningham, Rosaleen 11.0 9 91 82 82

21  Hidalgo Navarro, Aurora 10.4 9 92 83 83

22  Prendergast, Bernadette 19.8 19 105 86 86

23  Benitez Barba, Macarena 20.6 20 106 86 86

24  Sanchez Gonzalo, Rosa Maria 16.6 16 105 89 89

25  Abaitua Arrue, Maria 18.7 18 107 89 89
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